

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **WRIT PETITION No.14514 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	21.6.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P. No.14514 of 2023</u> Office is directed to print the name of the Government Pleader for Land Acquisition. List the matter tomorrow i.e., on 22.6.2023 in Motion List. NJS, J <i>vasu</i>	