

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **WRIT PETITION No.14514 of 2023**

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	22.6.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P. No.14514 of 2023</u> List the matter after one week, to enable the learned counsel for the petitioner to implead National Highways Authority of India as party respondent to the writ petition. NJS, J <i>vasu</i>	