

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 14514 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	05.03.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Learned counsel for the 5th respondent stated that counter affidavit has been filed and the same has been returned with certain objections and requested time to re-present the counter by complying the office objections. At request of learned counsel for the 5th respondent, list the matter after ten (10) days. Harin _____ TRR,J	